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The schedule of fees described in this section applies to individuals attending the English
Language Institute (ELI) on a study permit at Seneca.

Tuition fees for international students are established by the Seneca College Board of
Governors and administered by the Registrar's Office.

Fees per semester

Fee items Fee type Newnham Campus Seneca International Academy (SIA)
Tuition Mandatory $6,538.50 $6,538.50
Learning Centre Mandatory $25.48 $25.48

Athletics and Recreation Mandatory


https://students.senecapolytechnic.ca/people/gerald-encabo
https://students.senecapolytechnic.ca/people/gerald-encabo

Fee items

Student Bursary Levy

Health Insurance

OneCard

Student Life

Orientation

Fee type

Optional

Mandatory

Mandatory (First term)

Optional

Optional

Newnham Campus

$3.06

$238.18

$5.10

$2.55

$2.55

Seneca International Academy (SIA)

$3.06

$238.18

$5.10

$2.55

$2.55



Fee items

Student Sport Building Fee

SSF Activities

SSF Building

SSF Clubs Association

SSF Food Bank Meal Support

Fee type Newnham Campus

Mandatory

Optional

Mandatory

Optional

Optional

Seneca International Academy (SIA)



Fee items

SSF Governance

SSF Leadership Awards

SSF Services

SSF Membership

SSF Services

Fee type

Optional

Optional

Optional

Mandatory

Optional

Newnham Campus

$49.48

$49.48

Seneca International Academy (SIA)



Fee items Fee type Newnham Campus Seneca International Academy (SIA)



