A. Tuition Fees

Version 2

Published 11/11/2021 by Gerald Encabo Last updated 11/12/2021 2:58 PM by Gerald Encabo

The schedule of fees described in this section applies to individuals attending the English Language Institute (ELI) on a study permit at Seneca.

Tuition fees for international students are established by the Seneca College Board of Governors and administered by the Registrar's Office.

Fees per semester

Fee items	Fee type	Newnham Campus	Seneca International Academy (SIA)
Tuition	Mandatory	\$6,538.50	\$6,538.50
Learning Centre	Mandatory	\$25.48	\$25.48
Athletics and Recreation	Mandatory	-	-

Fee items	Fee type	Newnham Campus	Seneca International Academy (SIA)
Student Bursary Levy	Optional	\$3.06	\$3.06
Health Insurance	Mandatory	\$238.18	\$238.18
OneCard	Mandatory (First term)	\$5.10	\$5.10
Student Life	Optional	\$2.55	\$2.55
Orientation	Optional	\$2.55	\$2.55

Fee items	Fee type	Newnham Campus	Seneca International Academy (SIA)
Student Sport Building Fee	Mandatory	-	-
SSF Activities	Optional	-	-
SSF Building	Mandatory	-	-
	0.0		
SSF Clubs Association	Optional	-	-
COE Food Double LO	Ontional		
SSF Food Bank Meal Support	Optional	-	-

Fee items	Fee type	Newnham Campus	Seneca International Academy (SIA)
SSF Governance	Optional	-	-
SSF Leadership Awards	Optional	-	-
SSF Services	Optional	-	-
SSF Membership	Mandatory	\$49.48	\$49.48
SSF Services	Optional	-	-

Fee items	Fee type	Newnham Campus	Seneca International Academy (SIA)